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Chapter 1
-
AminetPart
1.1 Raytraced pictures
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
alfa.gif pix/trace 227K 92 Alfa - fantastic raytrace done with Imagine <
IT
AN_Worldwide.lha pix/trace 94K ©62xReflections rendered image
Apache. jpg pix/trace 133K 35+A rendered picture of an Apache helicopter.
Arko.lha pix/trace 46K 45+xHAM raytraced picture
Axe_images.lha pix/trace 568K 10«Different picture rendered with Reflections
b5.gif pix/trace 93K 103 A picture of the Babylon 5 space station
Babylon5. lha pix/trace 659K 103+«Other Amiga traced pix from Babylon 5
Baldwin.lha pix/trace 557K 33%«Piano rendered in Aladdin4D
Balloon2.lha pix/trace 342K 91%1024x1024 ’'recursive’ hot-air balloon
BalloonPairJPG.lha pix/trace 241K 9lsraytraced hot-air balloons over water
Batlogo3.lha pix/trace 154K 37«Raytraced swords & sorcery.
Battleship.lha pix/trace 158K 7 Picture of a battleship in the night
BEDS_iff.lha pix/trace 163K 70+«Three SCANLINE pics.
BEDS_JPEG. lha pix/trace 394K 70+«Three SCANLINE pics.
BenettonFormul.lha pix/trace 182K 7 Picture of a Formulal car
BiPlane. jpg pix/trace 25K 31xBiplane standing in mirrored area.
bismarkplus.lha pix/trace 279K 48+Schlachtschiff Bismarck
BitART_City.lha pix/trace 56K 60%BitART rendered scene of a future city.
BitART_FutureC.lha pix/trace 61K 42xBitART rendered image of a futuristic <
looking city
BitART_Sewerag.lha pix/trace 44K 42+BitART rendered image of a sewerage.
BitART_Toys.lha pix/trace 75K 60+BitART rendered picture of a children’s <>
room.
BullsEyHAM. lha pix/trace 112K 93+«RayTrace of a DartBoard & Darts =RRW=
BullsEyJPG. lha pix/trace 142K 93+RayTrace of a DartBoard & Darts =RRW=
BumpyPots. lha pix/trace 508K 42%1024x768 24bit JPEG Image of some RayTraced <
pots.
bwing24.1lha pix/trace 597K 27«IFF24 image of StarWars like spaceship
bwingijpg.lha pix/trace 274K 27+Rendered image of StarWars like spaceship
cammyOl. jpg pix/trace 59K 27xRaytraced JPEG - Cammy of SF2
castle2. jpg pix/trace 66K 38xA replacement to castle.jpg, better picture ¢
this t
CFDBladeRunner.lha pix/trace 187K 94xRendered scene from the movie Bladerunner.
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CFD_CannedDrin.lha
CFD_SpaceFight.lha
CFD_StarWars.lha
CFD_VirtualWor.lha
ChemicalStuff.lha
ChimeClock.1lzh
chunliO3. jpg
bird kick
cloudhall. jpg
clowns.lha
Francesco
Cobra. jpg
helicopte
Conflict.lha
Constellation.lha
Francois Gast
crater.lha
Creature.lha
cwru.lha
Cyber_Express.lha
" poste
Danmark.lha
Desk.lha
dices. jpg
Rendered
Digiview4_0.1lha
dominodemo. lha
DoubleChaos.lha
DriedLakeBed. jpg
droom. lha
DS93. jpg
DS9_1.1lha
DS9_2.1lha
eagle. jpg
a Warb
earthlike.lha
Falcon.lha
FantasySkyline.lha
FireBall.lha
Green.
FirePlace. jpg

FishExplosion.lha

Green.
Fleet.lha
FloppyWoppy.lha
forum.1lzh
fountain. lha
FOYER_iff.lha
FOYER_JPEG. 1lha
fract.lha

by Fran
frontier.lha
fr picwo.lha
funkybike.lha
Furnace.lha
FURN_iff.lha

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

204K

66K
263K
170K
1.3M
290K

51K

283K
131K

78K

103K
179K

140K

78K
135K
455K

138K
526K
73K

69K
100K
88K
45K
114K
116K
145K
160K
117K

48K
177K
103K
217K

133K

407K

211K
548K
138K

35K
176K
394K
120K

111K
196K
301K

70K
202K

94+Rendered scenes of canned drinks.
94xRendered fight-scene from StarWars.
96+xThree rendered StarWars scenes.

94+«Two rendered scenes of ’'Virtual Worlds’.
32«RayTraced Images Of Chemical-Stuff
107+xRendering of a Chime Clock

27+«Raytraced JPEG - Chun Li doing spinning <>

28+«Rendered Image

93xClowns, impressive 3D raytrace image by <=
29%x768x580 Reflections raytrace. Bell Cobra <
58+«Reflections rendered StarTrek theme

42+3D pic of an ’'atomic’ floppy disk by <+

130«Crater landscape, by Scenery Animator
91xPic from M Thompson’s (RSN) SciFi anim
37«xExample of logo ,rendered

52x746x484x24 Image of "CYBERNETIC EXPRESSIONS

48«Reflections rendered image

21+%LW3 rendered picture of moonlit desk
75xJPEG 704x564 raytraced picture of dices. <+
32«Ray Traced Picture in HAMS8 Format.

30«xDemo picture generated in POVray
42+xDoubleChaos Preview (JPG)

84+«Dried mud surface rendered with Essence II
95xDCTV file, Dining Room Scene.

10 Cinemad4D rendered image

40«xReflections rendered image

40«xReflections rendered image

88+HAM8 image of a rendering of two Eagles and

120%x2 JPEG’S of a planet, and planet & a sun.
40«Reflections rendered image
62+«Reflections rendered image

104x825x550 HAM8 volume rendering by Chris <
84+xThis is an image rendered on a A3000/25 Mhz

104%825x550 HAM8 volume rendering by Chris <+
7 Picture of a Battlefleet

31+xHAM8 Raytrace by THE MIXER.

115+«Traced pic, JPEG and HAM

104+Trace made using Lightwave

70«xThree SCANLINE pics.

70xThree SCANLINE pics.

93+«FractGallery, impressive 3D raytrace image
11 Image by LW 3.5, IFX 2.0, & Planeteer
l10xRaytraced pics

112%x24 bit traced pic of a motorcycle
92xPic from M Thompson’s latest LW anim
70+«Three SCANLINE pics.

<_>

H

<_7

<_7
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FURN_JPEG. lha
Galaxy. jpg
GATE_JPEG. 1ha
GATE_PCHG7.1lha
GEB. jpg
Escher, Ba
Glaspyramide. jpg
HanSolo.lha
Hardware. lha
I29Demol. jpg
I29Demo2. jpg
ImagesDl. lha
the Real
ImagesD2.lha
the Real
imgnbabe. jpg
im_sunII. jpg
done.
Interio.lha
INTERIOiff.lha
INTERIOJPEG. lha
jas.lha
Swedish Air
jpixs.lzh
JPEG)
kioken3. jpg
kipart. jpg
ImageFX 2.0
Kitchen.lha
lake.lha
landed. jpg
legomania.lha
Frances
Libelle.lha

Livingroom_24.lha

LIVROOMiff.lha
LIVROOMJPEG. 1ha
Luke. lha
madness.gif
Imagine II
Magarite.lha
MandleHole. jpg
MCastlel.lha
castle.
MCastle2.1lha
castle.
MEALROOiff.lha
MEALROOJPEG. lha
MightyMl.1lha
MightyM3. lha
MightyM4.lha
MightyM5. 1lha
MightyM6.1lha
Moonbase4. jpg
MtAdams3. jpg
MUSEUM. 1zh
Nimitz.lha

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

442K
130K
55K
79K
113K

175K
147K
226K
103K

96K
434K

421K

102K
11K

319K
148K
332K

66K

321K

34K
38K

113K

89K
429K
143K

156K
487K
151K
354K
108K
251K

137K
185K
841K

733K

238K
579K
567K
375K
635K
519K
677K

95K
103K
103K

56K

70*Three SCANLINE pics.

73xGalaxy Rendered with Aladdiné4D
82+«GATE: LW 3.0 in action! Dungeon gate.
82xGATE: LW 3.0 in action! Dungeon gate.
29%1000x800 Reflections raytrace. ’'G’odel, <

(JPEG)

10 Raytrace-Picture, some glas on the table
40xReflections rendered image
127«Ray trace done with POV v1.0

64+« JPEG demo pic of Deformations in I29

64+«JPEG demo pic of Deformations in I29
20%xA collection of HAM6 images rendered with <
20«A collection of HAM6 images rendered with <+
23xRaytraced image of Manga Babe by Tomwoof
40«Angled down view of how im_sunii.jpg was <>
24%V. good Interior render
70+xTwo SCANLINE pics.
70+Two SCANLINE pics.
71xRendered picture of JAS 39 GRIPEN, the <«
36xRendered with Aladdin 4D by Jason Grimes ( ¢
21«Raytraced images of Chun Li doing fireball

6 Image created using Lightwave 3D and <>
63xReflections rendered image
130+Lake, by Scenery Animator
53%1024x768 JPEG Image of Probe on Venus
93+«Legomania, impressive 3D raytrace image by <+
42«Reflections/Cinema4D rendered image

60%24-bit rendering of a Livingroom
70+xTwo SCANLINE pics.
70+Two SCANLINE pics.
48«Reflections rendered image

92 Madness - fantastic raytrace done with <
42+xCinema4D rendered image
39«Mandlebrot hole with DPI logo going through
62xRaytraced picture of a medieval style <=
62xRaytraced picture of a medieval style <>
70+«Four SCANLINE pics.
70«Four SCANLINE pics.
72«xRaytraced pic of USS Missouri
72+xRaytraced pic of USS Missouri
72xRaytraced pic of USS Missouri
72xRaytraced pic of USS Missouri
72xRaytraced pic of USS Missouri
39+«Same Moonbase w/blur and better stars
39xVista Pro 3.0 rendering of Mt Adams WA
113xTraced pic, JPEG and HAM

63+«Reflections rendered image
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NoiseSphere. jpg
Nova.lha
old_car.gif
Imagine IT
Orbit.lha
the wo
orologio.gif
Imagine II
PentiUmm2.lha
Penti_Umm. lha
pic65.1lha
PICS3D.lha
porch.lha
Francesco T
PurgeBall. jpg
radiopix.lha

radiosity algor

RaypicsIV.lha
reflections.lha
Reindeer. jpg
Robots3. jpg
rtcompo.lha

BBS Ray
SApic.lha

do

sat_pic.jpg
SeaGlow. jpg
seamax.lha

)

SeattleEarth. jpg

location
s£20001. jpg

IT. Chun
Simulator.lha
solitaire. jpg

trace
Sommer. jpg
SOS. jpg
SpiderTrek. jpg
sportcup.lha
StarFish. jpg
starland. lha
starshut.lha
stationl. jpg
stealthl.lha
Stereo.lha
Strek. jpg
submarine.lha
sunbabes. jpg
tlk.lha
TallShip.1lzh
TankBayHAM. lha
TankBayJPG. lha
Tarot.lha
templel.lha
temple2.lha

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace

pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace
pix/trace

120K
86K
285K

45K

303K

114K
100K
154K
626K
118K

208K
234K

180K
202K
60K
66K
56K

117K

43K
104K
31K

109K

102K

98K
64K

176K
126K

85K
388K

27K
159K
213K
122K
285K

79K
283K

98K
113K
105K
615K
118K
149K
529K
438K
462K

39%Ball bearings floating around a robot?
42+xReflections rendered image
92 01d Car - fantastic raytrace done with <

63xReflections rendered image (spacestation in <

92 Orologio - fantastic raytrace done with <+

2 Finished version of the Pentium-FDIV joke.

6 LW rendered Pentium by Sumaleth (no sheep)
37«Trace of simple objects on chequ. backg.
104%3D pictures for DCTV and Xspecs—-3D
93xPorch, impressive 3D raytrace image by <

4 Imagine 3.0 rendering
40xexamples of pix generated with the <«

114x2 Jpeg’s rendered by RANDi
24xReflections, raytraced picture

7 Picture of a reindeer and aurora borealis
58«Jpeg of two micro robots on an Amiga

8lxJpeg and Entry Form for the Amiga Swapshop <
130%xa demo. picture of what SceneryAnimator can <
62xJpeg format render of Andy Jones Satelite
84xGlowing spheres rendered with Essence II

5 Imagine picture (shows SeaMax from Seaquest <
Earth.

39xSeattle, Space Needle rendered on <

26xRaytraced scene from Super Street Fighter <

55xFlight Simulator on Delft Markt Square
21xA picture of the game rendered with DKB <

10 Cinemad4D rendered image
10 Cinema4D rendered image
39xJPEG of chrome spiders on Vista-Pro scenery
99xA raytraced Sport-Cup Picture
66+xThis image was done in Imagine
111+xStrange Cosmic Imagine Raytrace
6 Pic of a Shuttle and Landscape
103«The main station in Babylon 5
6 Picture of a Steath in a Canyon
32«Pic. of a Stereo in AGA 256
36+xStartrek scene rendered with Imagine 2.9
71+xImagine rendered image
20«Raytraced babes in the sun :)
130xImagine trace, T1000 morph pic
108«HAM8 SUPER72 mode picture (also GIF)
93+«Trace of a Desert War Tank =RRW=
93xTrace of a Desert War Tank =RRW=
32x24-bit ILBM; Pro. Illus.: The Magician
37«xScanline render of a temple scene
37«xScanline render of a temple scene

(mjf)
(HAM/JPEG)
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TestRun.lzh pix/trace 34K 47xGIF frame of running human rendered w/ <
Imagine.

tieif24.1ha pix/trace 492K 18+IFF24 image of tiefighters

truckl.lha pix/trace 273K 37+Scanline render of a Space truck

trumpet.lha pix/trace 143K 54«Trumpet created in LightWave3.0

tsiwf.lha pix/trace 117K 63+«JPEG raytraced picture (Imagine2.0) by <
Pascal Rull

Tusk. jpg pix/trace 42K 66+«This image was done in Imagine (mjf)

Twisted_City.lha pix/trace 693K 75+«Amiga raytraced pic of twisted city

Unicycle.lha pix/trace 101K 30«Unicycle 24bit Raytrace done in Imagine 3

vase.lha pix/trace 143K 37+v. good render of a vae and base

VGIr2n.lha pix/trace 17K 79xJpeg created in Lightwave 3.0

Vision3Pics.lzh pix/trace 1.1M 5 Excellent pictures made by Vision 3

Visitors. jpg pix/trace 46K 10 Cinema4D rendered image

vorlon.gif pix/trace 77K 103 A gif of a vorlon from Bablyon 5

VPPics.lha pix/trace 258K 71«Pics rendered using VP 3.05

Weirdplanet. jpg pix/trace 92K 36xPicture of a sphere in a torus

WesternHAM. lha pix/trace 123K 93+«Trace of Wagon Wheel & Rattler =RRW=

WesterndPG. lha pix/trace 144K 93«Trace of Wagon Wheel & Rattler =RRW=

wierdl.lha pix/trace 101K 5 Really Wierd Ray Trace done with Povray

WilliFW14B. jpg pix/trace 49K 27%24 bit image of Imagine Fl-Car object

WireCube2.lha pix/trace 110K 130%A pic (HAM & GIF) done with POV v1.0 on an <
SGI Iri

Wizdesk.lha pix/trace 71K  66+Imagine trace of a Wizard’s desk.

woof0001. jpg pix/trace 122K 27+«Rendered JPEG - human models by Tomwoof :)

XmasGiveJPG. lha pix/trace 54K 61xChristmas scene-Snowman next to house

Zukunft.lha pix/trace 162K 8 Funny ray-trace pic
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